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0027-0117-J4/14/2025 147 AIRPORT DRIVE Window Replacement2025-0276

0023-0014-000B4/14/2025 20 MAIN STREET #B Window Replacement2025-0277

0035-0004-00074/14/2025 7 YORKE RIDGE WAY Bath and Closets2025-0278

0094-0084-H4/14/2025 440 RIDGE ROAD Hoop House2025-0279

0039-00224/14/2025 164 LONG SANDS
ROAD

Garage, Breezeway & Deck2025-0280

0077-0018-B4/14/2025 3 FORT LARAMEE
LANE

Patio2025-0281

0019-0034-F4/14/2025 23 RIVERSEDGE DRIVE Generator2025-0282

0093-00304/14/2025 241 SCITUATE ROAD Home Repairs2025-0283

0032-00924/14/2025 17 NORTON AVE EXT Deck and Stairs2025-0285

0089-00354/14/2025 90 MILL LANE  In-ground Pool and Patio2025-0286

0005-0014-S4/14/2025 5 STELLA LANE New SFD2025-0287

0090-0031-H4/14/2025 31 RUMSEY ROAD Solar Array2025-0288

0025-00534/14/2025 8 HARRISON AVENUE ATF: Generator2025-0289

0091-0009-00L24/14/2025 24 ROCKFALL WAY Basement Finish2025-0290

0102-00264/14/2025 20 SALTWATER DRIVE ATF: New SFD2025-0291

0054-00024/15/2025 31 ORGANUG ROAD Basement Finish2025-0292

0077-0008-F4/15/2025 5 MCINTIRE ROAD ADU2025-0293

0094-0088-H4/15/2025 3 RIDGEWOOD TRAIL Addition and Interior Renovation2025-0294

0097-0043-A4/16/2025 6 AUTUMN BROOK
LANE

Dwelling Unit Conversion2025-0295

0094-0080-E4/17/2025 4 JESSIE GIBSON WAY Deck2025-0296

0027-0058-00104/17/2025 35 LONG BEACH
AVENUE

Window Replacement2025-0297

0025-01774/17/2025 126 BROADWAY Bathroom Addition2025-0298
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0094A00384/17/2025 58 MEADOWLARK
DRIVE

Solar Array2025-0299

0098-00014/17/2025 189 OGUNQUIT ROAD Barn Renovation2025-0300

0038-0004-I4/17/2025 93 RIDGE ROAD Generator2025-0301

0100-00034/17/2025 650 SHORE ROAD ATF: Doors2025-0302

0004-0001-B4/17/2025 55 CIRCUIT ROAD Trimming of Shrubs2025-0303

0038-00554/17/2025 800 YORK STREET Wireless Antenna2025-0304

0005-00074/17/2025 4 FAIRBOURNE LANE Generator2025-0305

0024-0112-D4/18/2025 19 IRIS AVENUE Amend Permit - Steps Relocation2024-0631A


